
 
* Tuesday July 5, 2011 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School

Monday August 15, 2011 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School

* Tuesday September 6, 2011 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School
Monday September 19, 2011 7:30 p.m. LoPresti Elementary School

Monday October 3, 2011 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School
Monday October 17, 2011 7:30 p.m. Seymour High School

* Wednesday November 9, 2011 7:30 p.m. Bungay Elementary School
Monday November 21, 2011 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School

Monday December 5, 2011 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School
Monday December 19, 2011 7:30 p.m. Chatfield Elementary School

* Tuesday January 17, 2012 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School

Monday February 6, 2012 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School

Monday March 5, 2012 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School
Monday March 19, 2012 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School

Monday April 2, 2012 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School
Monday April 16, 2012 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School

Monday May 7, 2012 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School
Monday May 21, 2012 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School

Monday June 4, 2012 7:30 p.m. Seymour High School
Monday June 18, 2012 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School

* designates change from Monday due to legal holidays/election day
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